- 390 -
15
0Y
 S
ER
IE
S
ST

Inlet Size Dash Model Body Dash Perf Mesh Require-
Material ments
150Y Series Ordering Code
Inlet Size -
Position 1 - 4
0050 -    1⁄2"
0075 -    3⁄4"
0100 -  1"
0125 -  11⁄4"
0150 -  11⁄2"
0200 -  2"
0250 -  21⁄2"
0300 -  3"
0400 -  4"
0500 -  5"
0600 -  6"
0800 -  8"
1000 -10"
1200 -12"
Dash - Position 5
Model - Position 6 - 11
150Y2F
150Y2B1
Body Material - Position 12
C - CS
T - SS
B - BZ
Dash - Position 13
Perf2 - Position 14
304SS Material3
A - No Perf
1 - 1/32"
B - 3/64
4 - 1/8"
2 - 1/16"
3 - 3/32"
5 - 5/32"
6 - 3/16"
7 - 7/32"
8 - 1/4"
9 - 3/8"
Mesh3 - Position 15
Leave Blank
If not Required
(std ALL)
1 - 10
2 - 20
3 - 30
4 - 40
5 - 50
6 - 60
7 - 80
8 - 100
9 - 120
Add’l Requirements -
Position 16
Leave Blank
If not Required
D - Special Drain Size
F - Silicon Free
G - Special Gaskets
N - Nace MR01-75
T - Special Testing
X - Oxygen Cleaning
Y - Other and / or
Multiple Specials
2. Standard Screens: ALL 1/2"-11/2"—1/32" perf,
ALL 2"-3"—3/64" perf,
ALL >3"—1/8" perf .
3. For other screen material, contact factory.
1. For Buttweld connections
please specify mating pipe
schedule.